
Fill in the gaps

Who Wants To Be Alone by TiÃ«sto & Nelly Furtado

I was waiting for you to  (1)____________  me

I've  (2)________   (3)______________  around for a minute

Baby, don't get me you, it won't  (4)________  me

I don't  (5)________   (6)________  if you deserve me

But with that  (7)________  in the sky

Who wants to be alone

And  (8)________  the stars shine so bright

Who  (9)__________  to be alone

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up,  (10)________  the sun comes up

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up,  (11)________  the sun comes up

Don't  (12)________  me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun  (13)__________  up

Right next to me

You wanna be

Till the sun comes up

I am going nowhere in a hurry

Baby, come take away all my worries

But with  (14)________  moon in the sky

Who wants to be alone

And when the  (15)__________  shine so bright

Who  (16)__________  to be alone

Don't  (17)________  me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Don't  (18)________  me home

Till the sun comes up,  (19)________  the sun comes up

Don't  (20)________  me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Right  (21)________  to me

You wanna be till the sun comes up

I'm out of my head

I'm out of my head

I'm out of my head

I'm out of my head

(Out of my head...)

But with  (22)________   (23)________  in the sky

Who wants to be alone

And when the stars  (24)__________  so bright

Who wants to be alone

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Don't  (25)________  me home

Till the sun  (26)__________  up, till the sun comes up

Don't  (27)________  me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Don't take me home

Till the sun comes up, till the sun comes up

Right next to me

You wanna be till the sun comes up
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. notice

2. been

3. hanging

4. hurt

5. even

6. know

7. moon

8. when

9. wants

10. till

11. till

12. take

13. comes

14. that

15. stars

16. wants

17. take

18. take

19. till

20. take

21. next

22. that

23. moon

24. shine

25. take

26. comes

27. take
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